2020 Branch 78 Officer/Delegate Elections

Position
President

VP

RecSec
Asst Sec/Editor
Treasurer

Safety & Health

Sgt @ Arms

Dir of Retirees

Health Benefits

Nominee

Todd Hornyak
Eli Turner
Chuck Sanders

Mark Beach

Jeremy Hirschfelt

Trevor Payne

Yana Miller-Farney

Jason Fry

Gary Porter
Rod Robinson

Jacki Mitchell
Chuck Snyder
Allen Moore

Valeria Davis
Doug Gulley

Ramon Lawson
Brenda Stidams

Trustee (Top 5 votes) Chuck Sanders

Myron Miller
Beth Olmsted
Dean Peruzzi
Stephen Bryant

Jeremy Hirschfelt
Donald Shepherd

Alan Moore
Ed Thomas
Debbie Guthrie

Nominations: 10-14-2020

Results: 12-09-2020

Nominated by
Carl Demko

Tony Sobony
Rod Robinson

Doug Gulley
Rod Robinson

Mark Beach
Myron Miller
Mark Beach

Yana Miller-Farney
Rod Robinson

Brenda Stidams
Mark Beach
Rod Robinson

Doug Gulley
Brian Ball

Rod Robinson
Jacki Mitchell

Chuck Sanders, Brian Ball
Paul Scheer

Beth Olmsted

Mark Beach

Chuck Sanders

Jeremy Hirschfelt

Carl Demko

Alan Moore

Ray Mitchell

Ramon Lawson

Votes
283
88

296
55

183
169

196
155

224
165
145
151
117
137
210
110
143
165

Term: 2021 thru 2023

won by election
declined

won by acclamation
declined

won by acclamation
won by acclamation
won by acclamation

won by election

won by election
declined

won by acclamation
declined

won by election

won by election

won by election

won by election

won by election

won by election



2020 Branch 78 Delegates

Number
1

© 0O ~NO O WN

WWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDDNNNMNNNMNMNPEPRPRPEPERPERPERPREREREPER
oo ~NOOCULPh~,WDNPODOO~NOOPMWNPOOONOOOOG PAWDNEO

Delegate
Todd Hornyak

Mark Beach
Doug Gulley
Trevor Payne
Gary Porter

Yana Miller-Farney

Jason Fry
Ramon Lawson
Jacki Mitchell
Brenda Stidams
Donald Shepherd
Chuck Sanders
Chuck Snyder
Dean Peruzzi
Myron Miller
Ricky Baker
Michael Brim
Valeria Davis
Beth Olmsted
Jeremy Hirschfelt
Alan Moore
Stephen Bryant
Ray Mitchell
Debbie Guthrie
Heather Christy
Jeff Williams
Brian Ball

Cory Bailey
Scott Hoxworth
Rod Robinson
Jamal Grinston
Tony Sobony
Eric Scarberry
Josh Anthony
Donald Flewellen
Robert Gravely
Eric Kennedy
Dilien Miller

Nic Rehl

Nominations: 10-14-2020
Results: 12-09-2020

Votes

216
201
179
176
169
168
156
152
135
129
125
119
110
108
98
91
89
83
80
76
72
72
68
61
55
55
46
42
42
41
39
39
36
36
34
34
33
30
22

Term: 2021 thru 2023



