Nominations: 10-14-2020 Results: 12-09-2020

Term: 2021 thru 2023

Position President	Nominee Todd Hornyak Eli Turner Chuck Sanders	Nominated by Carl Demko Tony Sobony Rod Robinson	<u>Votes</u> 283 88	won by election
VP	Mark Beach Jeremy Hirschfelt	Doug Gulley Rod Robinson		won by acclamation declined
RecSec	Trevor Payne	Mark Beach		won by acclamation
Asst Sec/Editor	Yana Miller-Farney	Myron Miller		won by acclamation
Treasurer	Jason Fry	Mark Beach		won by acclamation
Safety & Health	Gary Porter Rod Robinson	Yana Miller-Farney Rod Robinson	296 55	won by election
Sgt @ Arms	Jacki Mitchell Chuck Snyder Allen Moore	Brenda Stidams Mark Beach Rod Robinson	183 169	won by election declined
Dir of Retirees	Valeria Davis Doug Gulley	Doug Gulley Brian Ball		won by acclamation declined
Health Benefits	Ramon Lawson Brenda Stidams	Rod Robinson Jacki Mitchell	196 155	won by election
Trustee (Top 5 votes)	Chuck Sanders Myron Miller Beth Olmsted	Chuck Sanders, Brian Ball Paul Scheer Beth Olmsted	224 165 145	won by election won by election
	Dean Peruzzi Stephen Bryant Jeremy Hirschfelt	Mark Beach Chuck Sanders Jeremy Hirschfelt	151 117 137	won by election
	Donald Shepherd Alan Moore Ed Thomas	Carl Demko Alan Moore Ray Mitchell	210 110 143	won by election
	Debbie Guthrie	Ramon Lawson	165	won by election

Nominations: 10-14-2020 Results: 12-09-2020

Term: 2021 thru 2023

<u>Number</u>	<u>Delegate</u>	<u>Votes</u>
1	Todd Hornyak	216
2	Mark Beach	201
3	Doug Gulley	179
4	Trevor Payne	176
5	Gary Porter	169
6	Yana Miller-Farney	168
7	Jason Fry	156
8	Ramon Lawson	152
9	Jacki Mitchell	135
10	Brenda Stidams	129
11	Donald Shepherd	125
12	Chuck Sanders	119
13	Chuck Snyder	110
14	Dean Peruzzi	108
15	Myron Miller	98
16	Ricky Baker	91
17	Michael Brim	89
18	Valeria Davis	83
19	Beth Olmsted	80
20	Jeremy Hirschfelt	76
21	Alan Moore	72
22	Stephen Bryant	72
23	Ray Mitchell	68
24	Debbie Guthrie	61
25	Heather Christy	55
26	Jeff Williams	55
27	Brian Ball	46
28	Cory Bailey	42
29	Scott Hoxworth	42
30	Rod Robinson	41
31	Jamal Grinston	39
32	Tony Sobony	39
33	Eric Scarberry	36
34	Josh Anthony	36
35	Donald Flewellen	34
36	Robert Gravely	34
37	Eric Kennedy	33
38	Dilien Miller	30
39	Nic Rehl	22